
 
 
 

 
MAFSI ATTORNEY CONSULTATION BENEFIT 

 
One of our benefits as a MAFSI member is an annual 15 - 20 minute consultation with 
an attorney known to us as being experienced and knowledgeable about the 
manufacturers’ agency business and laws that govern rep/principal relationships. 
 
The purpose of this short consultation is to enable you to get a quick answer to a 
general legal question.  It is not intended for you to get specific legal advice or services 
such as a contract review or even a contract clause review. 
 
The attorney with whom you are speaking will make the decision as to whether the 
consultation falls under the no-charge member benefit category or under a fee for 
service category.  If the attorney believes the service is one for which you should be 
invoiced, he should notify you and allow you to make the decision as to whether to 
proceed or not.  Part of this notification would include the hourly rate and an estimate of 
the amount of time involved. 
 
Attached is the list of attorneys known to MAFSI as being experienced and 
knowledgeable about the manufacturers’ agency business and laws that govern 
rep/principal relationships.  We ask that you limit your no-charge call to one attorney 
only on the list. If you call one of these attorneys and they are in court or for whatever 
other reason are unable to speak to you in a reasonable period of time, you may then 
try another on the list.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

The following attorneys are known to MAFSI as being knowledgeable and experienced 
in matters relating to the business of a Manufacturers’ Agent.  These attorneys are not 
under any agreement with MAFSI; each member’s dealings with any of them is on an 
individual basis, arranged between the member and the attorney he/she selects. 
 

 
Leslie Marell 

Law Office of Leslie S. Marell 
1322 Bonnie Brae Street 

Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 
(310) 372-8663 

  
leslie@marell-lawfirm.com 

 

 
Robert Hampton Rogers, Jr. 

Sullivan, Workman & Dee, LLP 
12th floor, 800 South Figueroa Street 

Los Angeles, CA 90017-2521 
(213) 624-5544 
(213) 627-7128 

rrogers@swdlaw.net 

 
Andrew Gale 

Law Offices of Gale & Vallance 
1820 W. Orangewood Ave. 

Orange, CA 92868 
(714) 634-1414 
(714) 634-0661 

andy@galeandvallance.com  
 

 
John H. Anderson 

Offices of John H. Anderson 
105 East Mariposa 

San Clemente, CA  92672 
(949) 492-9944 
(949) 492-9958 
tcm@byu.net 

 
Chad Biggins 

Biggins & Associates 
233 Wilshire Blvd. #400 

Santa Monica, CA 90401 
(310) 899-3808 
(310) 899-3804 

chad@bigginslaw.com 
 

 
Scott Sanders 

Sanders & Montalto, LLP 
21250 Hawthorne Blvd Ste. 850 

Torrance, CA 90503 
(888) 344-7555 
(310) 953-6883 

scott@sandersmontalto.com 
 

 
Barry Maloney 

Maloney & Knox, PLLC 
5225 Wisconsin Ave., N.W., #316 

Washington, DC 20015-2055 
(202) 293-1414 
(202) 293-1702 

bmaloney@maloneyknox.com  
 

 
Gerald M. Newman 

Schoenberg, Fisher, Newman & Rosenberg, Ltd. 
222 S. Riverside Plaza #2100 

Chicago, IL 60606-6101 
(312) 648-2300 
(312) 648-1212 

gerry.newman@sfnr.com 
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Dan Beederman 
Schoenberg, Fisher, Newman & Rosenberg, Ltd. 

222 S. Riverside Plaza #2100 
Chicago, IL 60606-6101 

(312) 648-2300 
(312) 648-1212 

Daniel.Beederman@sfn-law.com 
 

 
Adam Glazer 

Schoenberg, Fisher, Newman & Rosenberg, Ltd. 
222 S. Riverside Plaza #2100 

Chicago, IL 60606-6101 
(312) 648-2300 
(312) 648-1212 

Adam.Glazer@sfn-law.com 

 
John Michael Riccione 

Aronberg, Goldgehn, Davis & Garmisa 
One IBM Plaza, Ste. 3000 

Chicago, IL 60611 
(312) 755-3188 
(312) 828-9635 

jriccione@agdglaw.com 
 
 

 
Abraham E. Brustein 

Dimonte & Lizak 
216 West Higgins Rd. 

Park Ridge, IL 60068-5736 
(847) 698-9600 
(847) 698-9623 

abrustein@dimonteandlizak.com 

 
Nick Badgerow 

Spence Fane Britt & Brown LLP 
700 - 40 Corporate Woods 
9401 Indian Creek Parkway 

Overland Park, KS 66210-2005 
(913) 345-8100 
(913) 345-0736 

nbadgerow@spencerfane.com 
 

 
Barbara Kramer 

KRAMER & KRAMMER, LLP 
24 Frank Lloyd Wright Dr., Lobby E 

Ann Arbor, MI 48105 
(734) 930-5452 
(734) 665-8788 

bkramer@kramerandkramer.com 
 

 
Randy Gillary 

Law Offices of Randall J. Gillary, P.C. 
201 W. Big Beaver Rd., Ste. 1020 

Troy, MI 48084 
(248) 528-0440 
(248) 528-3412 

rgillary@gillarylaw.com 
 
 

 
Stephen K. Valentine, Jr.  

Valentine & Assocs. 
5767 W. Maple Rd. #400 

West Bloomfield, MI 48322-4445 
(248) 851-3010 
(248) 851-1553 

valulaw@ameritech.net 

 
Victoria Valentine 

Valentine & Assocs. 
5767 W. Maple Rd. #400 

West Bloomfield, MI 48322-4445 
(248) 851-3010 
(248) 851-1553 

vav@ameritech.net 
 

 
Paul P. Asker 

Asker, Clos & Perlmuter, P.C. 
35551 Ford Road 

Westland, MI 48185 
(734) 326-2101 
(734) 595-9771 

pasker@lawyersmichigan.com 
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Jeffrey A. Human 
Gross, Shuman, Brizdle & Gilfillan, P.C. 

465 Main St., Ste. 600 
Buffalo, NY 14203-1787 
(716) 854-4300, ext. 10 

(716) 854-2787 
jhuman@gross-shuman.com 

 

 
Charles H. Melville 

Strauss & Troy 
150 East 4th Street 

Cincinnati, OH 45202-4018 
(513) 621-2120 
(513) 241-8259 

chmelville@strausstroy.com 
  

 
Steven F. Stuhlbarg 

Law Office of Steven Stuhlbarg 
7809 Shadowhill Way 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 

(513) 807-7510 
(513) 891-0929 

stuhlbarg@yahoo.com  
 

 
Christopher Edward Ziance 

Davis & Young, L.P A 
1700 Midland Bldg. 

101 Prospect Avenue, West 
Cleveland, OH 44115 

(216) 348-1700 
(216) 621-0602 

cziance@davisyoung.com 
 

 
Mitchell A. Kramer 

Kramer & Kramer L.L.P. 
1077 Rydal Rd., Ste. 100 
Rydal, PA 19046-1712 

(215) 887-9030 
(215) 887-9240 

krameresq@aol.com 
 

 
Florentino Ramirez 

Ramirez & Associates 
2777 Stemmons Fwy., Suite 933 

Dallas, TX 75207-2227 
(214) 637-0933 
(214) 637-3399 

framirez@ramirezassociates.com 

 
Thomas J. Kammerait 

Von Briesen, Purtell & Roper 
411 E. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 700 

Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(414) 276-1122 
(414) 276-6281 

tkammera@vonbriesen.com 

 
William G. Sirdevan 

Lawrence, Lawrence, Stevenson LLP 

43 Queen Street West 

Brampton, ON L6Y 1L9, Canada 

(905) 452-6871 

(905) 451-5058 

wsirde@lawrences.com 
 

 
Yvan Houle 

Borden Ladner Jarvis 
1000 Des La Gauchetiere 

Montreal, PQ H3B 5H4, Canada 
(514) 879-1212 
(514) 954-1905 

yhoule@bigcanada.com 
 

 
Blair A. Rebane 

Borden Ladner Jarvis 
1200 Waterfront Centre 

200 Burrard Street 
P.O. Box 48600 

Vancouver, B.C. V7X 1T2, Canada 
(604) 640-4130 
(604) 622-5897 

brebane@bigcanada.com 
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